
oeTuesday. December 5IZ dae mn.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News!7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
40. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Haie’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 6 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 igen eBReporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch music
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
-45 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
For Ever YoungReserved
Health and Beauty session
Captain Danger
Seoret Service Scouts
London News
Thanks, Orrin Tucker and

Bonnie Baker7. 0 Back to Mufti: Housing
aus Bulldog Drummond7.30 Commando Story: (last
broadcast)7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Famous Romances: Sam
Houston and Elizabeth Allen4 Songs of Good Cheer
9. O Four Sisters
9.20 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
eso Youth Must Have itsa"9"h wiaii News
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2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30. Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10, 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30. Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1. 0 Moments of Charm
1.30 Christmas Shoppers’ ses-sion2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love ’
2.30 Home Service session3. 0 For Ever; Young4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. O Junior Guest Announcer
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative7. 0 Back to Mufti: Housing7.15 Bulldog Drummond7-30 A Doctor’s Memories7.45 Here’s a Queer Thing8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Famous Romances: Ty-hoon Thompson and Lilaerrill
8.45 Melodies of the Movies9.0 Four Sisters

8.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Jane Arden, the Giri De-
tective
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter session
(Elizabeth Anne)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
Ufoney3. 0 or Ever Young
3.30 Musical programme4. 0 Musical Roundabout
4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session6.0 The Adventures of the
6.
Wyeth Family (last broadcast)15 London News
6.30, Inspiration6.45° Still in Demand
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Housing

7.15 Bulldog Drummond
| 7.30 Commando Story
7.45. Novel Narratives
8. O° Currant Ceiling Prices8. 5 Famous Romances: Roland
Pierce and Betsy Blair8.45 One Man’s Family |9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life: Wetas andTheir Relations
10. 0 Variety11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9 ; Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Celling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations (first
broadcast)10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Tui), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family

6.15 London News eit are6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7. 0 Baok to Mufti: Hqusing
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Jean ka
Fitte and Helen du Mond
8.45 Quiz Time
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
11. 0 London News

eA PALMERSTON Nth.
1400ke, 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
Talking DrumsBachelor’s Children
Commando StoryCurrent Ceiling Prices
Famous Romances; The
ince of Como
45 Dombey and Son
O Four Sisters15 Wild Life30 Talk by Anne Stewart45°
mooers
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LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance ot on Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
‘months, 6/-.
|
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
‘not be reprinted without permission.

TheGhuaTeu)Tace
DOESHISCRYING

JANGLE YOUR NERVES3
His little face should tell you
something"8 wrong and it'8
quite often the need ofCalifigT
the gentle; nature laxative for
children that'$ delicious to take
andpromptinitsbeneficial effect:
CalifigIin2 sizes is soldbyall
chemistsand stores: Every home
needs4bottle:

Califig
(CALIFORNASYRUPOFFleS)
TKE GENTLE LAXATIVE
Sterling Products International Ine,AstorStreet,Newark;U.SA
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Children's SANDALS with

ENzIDE
RUBBER SOLES

NowtIvoileleSEEThISBRAND
Inziol AT YOUR

ENZIDE SHOE STORE
TheseEnzide rubber soles;madeby LATEX
RUBBER Co. Ltd,, Christchurch, are being
fitted to children's sandals by many leading

footwear manufacturers.

how to achieve
Apetsonab
tovetiness
through discovering your;
own GB.
Your own CB: means your owncosmetic blend: Post this couponto-day to Monterey;3> P.o Box210, Christchurch for your freeCosmetic blend chart; Enclose 9din stamps for trial box of
Monterey Face Powder.
Mark Your Colourings with an X
CONPLETION EYE BAR
VerLight Blae BLORDESPar Gray Leht 0 Drt OCreamy Greer
Mediuan Haze BROWNETTES
Raddy Brorr Liebt 0 DakSallot Blaek BRONETTESEreckled LaaES Light 0 Dark DOlive (Ol) REDHEADS
KKN Lleat Lighe 0 Dark- ODv0O17 Dak Ilbr& {tayackakNormal AGe: K 66

MlontezerPERSONALIZED

Mtake-up
Product of Wilfrid Owen Ltd:,
104 Victoria St;,Christchurch: M.28


